	序号
	学校名称
	选调学科及人数
	小计

	
	
	小学语文
	小学数学
	小学
英语
	初中
语文
	初中
数学
	初中
英语
	初中政治
	初中历史
	初中
化学
	

	1
	昌北小学
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	2
	南航附小红谷滩分校
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	3
	南师附小红谷滩分校
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	4
	龙岗学校
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5
	云溪学校
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	6
	碟子湖学校
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	4

	7
	南大附小前湖分校
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	8
	实验学校
	 
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	4

	9
	南大附小红谷滩分校
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	10
	南大附中红谷滩分校
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	 
	1
	1
	1
	6

	11
	育新分校
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	12
	红谷一小
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	13
	红岭学校
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	14
	凤凰学校
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	合计
	5
	11
	3
	2
	5
	1
	2
	1
	1
	31
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